
East Ayrshire CC Kames September Rally 2013
Awards

 29th September 2013

No Crew Class Total O/A Cl

Overall 
2 Robert Wright / Gary Davison Ford Fiesta 2070cc 3 26:06 1 1
1 Billy Cowe / Laura Marshall Subaru Impreza 1998cc 4 27:17 2 1

Class 1
9 Robert Irvine / Andy Irvine Peugeot 205 Rallye 1360cc 1 29:59 7 1

10 Martin Melling / Calum Davidson Austin Mini 1330cc 1 31:11 8 2

Class 2
6 Niall Thomson / Catherine Robertson Citroen Saxo VTR 1589cc 2 28:12 3 1
5 Kevin MacIver / Robin Nicolson Ford Escort MkII 1598cc 2 28:46 4 2

Class 3
No Awards

Class 4
No Awards

Highest Placed East Ayrshire CC Crew
2 Robert Wright / Gary Davison Ford Fiesta 2070cc 3 26:06 1 1

Highest Placed Lady Crew Member
1 Laura Marshall Subaru Impreza 1998cc 4 27:17 2 1

Junior Rally Overall 
91 Alexander Vassallo / Neil Colman Citroen C1 998cc J1000 27:38 1
95 William Creighton / Andrew Bushe Citroen C1 1000cc J1000 27:55 2
93 Michael Dickie / Euan Duncan Toyota Aygo 998cc J1000 28:05 3

Results by Raymond Mann at 17:25 on 29th September 2013



East Ayrshire Car Club Kames September Rally 2013 - Results provisional at 16:55  29th September 2013

No Crew Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 SS16 Total O/A Cl

2 Robert Wright / Gary Davison Ford Fiesta 2070cc 3 1:33 1:29 1:32 1:30 1:22 1:21 1:54 1:52 2:02 2:03 1:08 1:05 1:44 1:43 1:55 1:53 26:06 1 1
1 Billy Cowe / Laura Marshall Subaru Impreza 1998cc 4 1:34 1:30 1:43 1:38 1:38 1:27 2:03 1:55 2:03 2:02 1:06 1:04 1:46 1:45 2:02 2:01 27:17 2 1
6 Niall Thomson / Catherine Robertson Citroen Saxo VTR 1589cc 2 1:43 1:37 1:38 1:38 1:29 1:28 2:03 2:00 2:10 2:09 1:13 1:11 1:54 1:51 2:06 2:02 28:12 3 1
5 Kevin MacIver / Robin Nicolson Ford Escort MkII 1598cc 2 1:43 1:38 1:56 1:39 1:37 1:32 2:06 2:02 2:14 2:11 1:12 1:10 1:52 1:50 2:03 2:01 28:46 4 2
3 John McClory / David Hood Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 1:46 1:34 1:42 1:47 1:30 1:46 2:05 2:01 2:12 2:09 1:13 1:11 1:55 1:53 2:06 2:02 28:52 5 3
7 Lindsay Taylor / Lewis MacDougall Peugeot 205 GTi 1580cc 2 1:43 1:41 1:47 1:46 1:31 1:49 2:10 2:06 2:17 2:14 1:18 1:12 1:53 2:03 2:08 2:10 29:48 6 4
9 Robert Irvine / Andy Irvine Peugeot 205 Rallye 1360cc 1 1:53 1:40 1:46 1:44 1:32 1:33 2:07 2:08 2:20 2:36 1:14 1:13 1:57 1:59 2:09 2:08 29:59 7 1

10 Martin Melling / Calum Davidson Austin Mini 1330cc 1 1:52 1:45 1:52 1:45 1:40 1:38 2:17 2:13 2:23 2:23 1:23 1:20 2:08 2:03 2:17 2:12 31:11 8 2
4 Ryan Weston / Mark McCulloch Ford Fiesta 1998cc 3 4:00 4:00 4:00 4:00 1:27 2:07 2:00 1:58 2:11 2:05 1:09 1:08 1:48 1:46 F/F
8 Alex Adams / Jock Frew Honda Civic 1600cc 2 1:53 1:53 1:57 1:48 1:42 1:36 2:14 2:11 2:22 2:18 Engine F/F

No Crew Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 SS16 Total O/A

91 Alexander Vassallo / Neil Colman Citroen C1 998cc J1000 1:38 1:35 1:36 1:36 1:27 1:27 2:01 1:59 2:07 2:07 1:11 1:11 1:51 1:50 2:01 2:01 27:38 1
95 William Creighton / Andrew Bushe Citroen C1 1000cc J1000 1:39 1:35 1:36 1:35 1:28 1:27 2:02 1:59 2:10 2:07 1:13 1:12 1:54 1:52 2:05 2:01 27:55 2
93 Michael Dickie / Euan Duncan Toyota Aygo 998cc J1000 1:39 1:35 1:38 1:37 1:28 1:28 2:03 2:02 2:10 2:09 1:12 1:12 1:53 1:52 2:04 2:03 28:05 3
92 Ben Crealey / Liam Regan Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 1:38 1:37 1:38 1:37 1:30 1:29 2:02 2:01 2:10 2:09 1:20 1:14 1:54 1:53 2:04 2:03 28:19 4
96 Dylan O'Donnell / Tracey Louise Muir Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 1:40 1:38 1:39 1:37 1:30 1:29 2:05 2:04 2:13 2:18 1:16 1:14 1:57 1:54 2:07 2:05 28:46 5
97 Andy Struthers / Andrew Falconer Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 1:45 1:40 1:45 1:42 1:33 1:31 2:09 2:05 2:15 2:12 1:16 1:14 1:58 1:55 2:08 2:06 29:14 6

912 Sandy Fairbairn / Callum Atkinson Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 1:44 1:40 1:43 1:41 1:34 1:32 2:07 2:05 2:15 2:13 1:15 1:15 2:03 1:56 2:09 2:08 29:20 7
98 Alasdair Currie / Mark Runciman Citroen AX 954cc J1000 1:41 1:38 1:42 1:42 1:34 1:33 2:06 2:06 2:18 2:15 1:16 1:16 1:59 1:58 2:11 2:08 29:23 8
99 Stephen McClory / Steven Brown NIssan Micra 998cc J1000 1:43 1:39 1:43 1:42 1:33 1:32 2:06 2:06 2:16 2:16 1:18 1:16 1:58 1:57 2:10 2:12 29:27 9

913 Craig MacIvor / Paul Beaton Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 1:45 1:47 1:46 1:45 1:33 1:35 2:08 2:06 2:18 2:14 1:15 1:14 1:58 1:55 2:09 2:10 29:38 10
911 Scott Murray / Garry Muir Nissan Micra 1000cc J1000 1:46 1:43 1:43 1:44 1:33 1:31 2:08 2:09 2:17 2:22 1:23 1:18 2:01 1:58 2:09 2:08 29:53 11
915 Jake Anderson / Russel Kessack Nissan Micra 997cc J1000 1:55 1:45 1:49 1:44 1:35 1:34 2:12 2:11 2:23 2:21 1:18 1:17 2:02 2:00 2:14 2:15 30:35 12
914 Brodie Balfour / Dave Retson Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 1:50 1:47 1:50 1:47 1:38 1:35 2:17 2:12 2:22 2:21 1:20 1:18 2:05 2:02 2:17 2:14 30:55 13
94 Harry Marchbank / Jordan Black Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 4:00 1:44 1:41 1:40 1:29 1:31 2:05 2:02 2:11 2:11 1:14 1:12 1:54 1:54 2:06 2:04 30:58 14

910 Michael James Robertson / Gavin Murray Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 1:53 1:39 1:44 1:44 1:37 1:33 2:12 5:00 2:17 2:17 1:17 1:17 2:02 2:00 2:12 2:11 32:55 15
916 Brandon Walsh / Jim Aitken Toyota Yaris 998cc J1000 1:54 1:46 2:06 1:51 4:00 1:39 2:18 2:15 2:44 2:27 1:20 1:20 2:03 2:01 2:20 2:16 34:20 16
917 Dale Kelly / Graeme Sherry Nissan Micra 1000cc J1000 2:07 2:10 2:02 1:56 1:48 1:45 2:43 2:32 2:36 2:46 1:27 1:24 2:15 2:12 2:26 2:24 34:33 17
918 Rory Winter / Craig Wallace Nissan Micra 998cc J1000 2:09 1:55 1:57 1:57 2:48 1:47 2:30 2:29 2:32 2:29 1:27 1:23 2:11 2:08 2:21 2:51 34:54 18

Kames September Junior Rally 2013

Results by Raymond Mann at 17:25 on 29th September 2013 Results are also available to download from www.scotresults.co.uk


